
PET COPPIE SEX PASSAGGI TEMPO
1 PEYRACCHIA SIMONE – DEMATTEIS BERNARD M 19 1.01.30
2 PONS ETHAN – FORNELLI PIETRO M 18 1.01.59
3 BOUCHARD NOEMI – BOGLIOTTI LORENZO X 18 1.02.40
4 PICCARDINO DAVIDE – NICOLAE CONSTANTIN SORIN M 18 1.02.48
5 BOSSO EMANUELE DARIO – BRUNO MARCELLO M 17 1.00.36
6 QUAGLIA GIOVANNI – RIMONDA FRANCESCA X 17 1.00.44
7 BALBINO ALESSANDRO - BARIOGLIO CLAUDIO M 17 1.01.42
8 MINA LUCA – CAMUSSO SILVIA X 17 1.01.58
9 D’ALESSANDRO CHRISTIAN – FOSSAT LORENZO M 17 1.02.00

10 ODETTO YURI – PARTITI FLAVIO M 17 1.02.55
11 MORANO GIORGIA – BROGIATO SARA F 17 1.03.14
12 LEONE MANUELE – BENECH ALBERTO M 17 1.04.04
13 CHAUVIE ALESSIA – BARALE ANDREA X 16 1.00.29
14 AREZZI GIORGIA – BERGO FEDERICO X 16 1.00.56
15 DUTTO MASSIMO – FERRARO MATTEO M 16 1.01.00
16 CHARBONNIER GIANPAOLO – FRAIRIA FABRIZIO M 16 1.01.45
17 DRUA MAURO – LONG ANDREA M 16 1.02.04
18 CARIGNANO DANIELE – VIGNOLO YLENIA X 16 1.03.18
19 SAPPE’ ROBERTO – VINCON MICHELE M 16 1.03.22
20 PICCOLI GABRIELE – STRINGAT DANIEL M 16 1.03.30
21 AIME MAURO – SOLERA GIOVANNI M 16 1.03.53
22 ORSI LUCA – FERRERO ALBERTO M 16 1.04.01
23 ROCCIONE ALBERTO – GHILOTTI FRANCESCO M 16 1.04.14
24 MUSSOTTO MARCO – TOMMASELLI FERNANDO M 15 1.00.41
25 SPADA MARIA CHIARA – VIOLA ANDREA X 15 1.01.23
26 VIANO FLAVIO – MENUSAN LORIS M 15 1.01.32
27 GHIRARDI STEFANO – BARTOLOTTA SIMONA X 15 1.01.50
28 CERNAT ADELINA – MOROSIN MARCO X 15 1.01.53
29 GALLO LUCIANO – DUTTO MARCO M 15 1.02.29
30 RAJMONDO EMANUELE – JOURDAN SIMONE M 15 1.02.52
31 DIANO GERARDO – SASSO CARLO M 15 1.03.07
32 MERLO FAUSTO – ROSSETTI BRUNO M 15 1.03.19
33 BEOLETTO FRANCESCO – POLESE ERMANNO GIANCARLO M 15 1.03.20
34 PREGNO MARCO- COSTA ALESSANDRO M 15 1.03.23
35 BOAGLIO MAURO CHIAFFREDO – TOURN ELENA X 15 1.03.40
36 RINESI KATIA – CHOP HALYNA F 15 1.04.00
37 GODINO EDOARDO – COCCOLO MAURO M 15 1.04.05
38 FONTEBASSO FABIO – BERNARDI MARCO M 15 1.04.27
39 FERRERO FRANCESCO – ACTIS DANNA FABRIZIO M 14 1.00.24
40 ODINO SAMANTA – BAZZANO PAOLA F 14 1.00.38
41 ROBERT GINO – SARAGOSI MASSIMO M 14 1.01.29
42 LEONE DAVIDE – CATALIN SARA X 14 1.01.31



43 SOLAVAGGIONE MATILDE – GANGEMI SIMONE X 14 1.01.33
44 CASABENE SIMONA – MARTINAT FABRIZIO X 14 1.01.39
45 MASTROMATTEO GIUSEPPE ANDREA – LANFRANCO PAOLO M 14 1.02.04
46 ROVERE MAURIZIO – GILARDI GIUSEPPE M 14 1.02.05
47 LEO FABRIZIO – BERGER SIMONE M 14 1.02.12
48 RAS GIULIA – BORTOLAN COSTANZA F 14 1.02.58
49 VOLPE ELENA- GUILLAUME SILVIA F 14 1.03.01
50 NOTTE PAOLO – SILVESTRO ELISA X 14 1.03.21
51 FASANO ELIA – BRAMANTE FASANO FEDERICA X 14 1.03.53
52 BARETTA PAOLO – CATALIN ALEX M 14 1.04.15
53 CARDETTI ALESSANDRO – GRANGETTO LUCA M 14 1.04.28
54 AGLI’ CHRISTIAN – LEO DANIELA X 13 1.00.28
55 BERTIN SYLVIE – BREUSA ELENA F 13 1.00.30
56 ANDREETTO FRANCESCO – FORLINO CINZIA X 13 1.00.35
57 CASSINA MICAELA – DAGHERO ALESSANDRO X 13 1.01.08
58 BRAGA PAOLA - ELISA RUGGERI F 13 1.01.47
59 DELMONDO LUISA – PAOLINO LUCA X 13 1.02.26
60 BELTRAMO PAOLA – GIRAUDO MONICA F 13 1.02.59
61 COUCOURDE DANIELE – CALVANO CRISTINA X 13 1.03.08
62 ROSSETTI LAURA – FERRERO CAROLA F 13 1.03.15
63 MELISSARI FABIO MASSIMO – GAMBA BRUNA X 13 1.04.19
64 BONGIOVANNI BRUNA MARIA – PIPINO ELISA F 12 1.00.19
65 MONDINO ERICA – BENECCHIO GIANNI X 12 1.01.55
66 BOAGLIO MARA – BOAGLIO TATIANA F 12 1.02.36
67 ISABELLO CARLA – PALUMBO LORELLA F 12 1.02.45
68 BRUSA EVELIN – VERNACCHIO MARIA GRAZIA F 12 1.03.20
69 GIULIANO GIADA – ZITO DANIELE X 12 1.03.31
70 FALCO MARINELLA – MALANOT ANNA F 11 1.00.32



FEMMINILE
PET COPPIE SEX PASSAGGI TEMPO
11 MORANO GIORGIA – BROGIATO SARA F 17 1.03.14
36 RINESI KATIA – CHOP HALYNA F 15 1.04.00
40 ODINO SAMANTA – BAZZANO PAOLA F 14 1.00.38
48 RAS GIULIA – BORTOLAN COSTANZA F 14 1.02.58
49 VOLPE ELENA- GUILLAUME SILVIA F 14 1.03.01
55 BERTIN SYLVIE – BREUSA ELENA F 13 1.00.30
58 BRAGA PAOLA - ELISA RUGGERI F 13 1.01.47
60 BELTRAMO PAOLA – GIRAUDO MONICA F 13 1.02.59
62 ROSSETTI LAURA – FERRERO CAROLA F 13 1.03.15
64 BONGIOVANNI BRUNA MARIA – PIPINO ELISA F 12 1.00.19
66 BOAGLIO MARA – BOAGLIO TATIANA F 12 1.02.36
67 ISABELLO CARLA – PALUMBO LORELLA F 12 1.02.45
68 BRUSA EVELIN – VERNACCHIO MARIA GRAZIA F 12 1.03.20
70 FALCO MARINELLA – MALANOT ANNA F 11 1.00.32

MASCHILE
1 PEYRACCHIA SIMONE – DEMATTEIS BERNARD M 19 1.01.30
2 PONS ETHAN – FORNELLI PIETRO M 18 1.01.59
4 PICCARDINO DAVIDE – NICOLAE CONSTANTIN SORIN M 18 1.02.48
5 BOSSO EMANUELE DARIO – BRUNO MARCELLO M 17 1.00.36
7 BALBINO ALESSANDRO - BARIOGLIO CLAUDIO M 17 1.01.42
9 D’ALESSANDRO CHRISTIAN – FOSSAT LORENZO M 17 1.02.00

10 ODETTO YURI – PARTITI FLAVIO M 17 1.02.55
12 LEONE MANUELE – BENECH ALBERTO M 17 1.04.04
15 DUTTO MASSIMO – FERRARO MATTEO M 16 1.01.00
16 CHARBONNIER GIANPAOLO – FRAIRIA FABRIZIO M 16 1.01.45
17 DRUA MAURO – LONG ANDREA M 16 1.02.04
19 SAPPE’ ROBERTO – VINCON MICHELE M 16 1.03.22
20 PICCOLI GABRIELE – STRINGAT DANIEL M 16 1.03.30
21 AIME MAURO – SOLERA GIOVANNI M 16 1.03.53
22 ORSI LUCA – FERRERO ALBERTO M 16 1.04.01
23 ROCCIONE ALBERTO – GHILOTTI FRANCESCO M 16 1.04.14
24 MUSSOTTO MARCO – TOMMASELLI FERNANDO M 15 1.00.41
26 VIANO FLAVIO – MENUSAN LORIS M 15 1.01.32
29 GALLO LUCIANO – DUTTO MARCO M 15 1.02.29
30 RAJMONDO EMANUELE – JOURDAN SIMONE M 15 1.02.52
31 DIANO GERARDO – SASSO CARLO M 15 1.03.07
32 MERLO FAUSTO – ROSSETTI BRUNO M 15 1.03.19
33 BEOLETTO FRANCESCO – POLESE ERMANNO GIANCARLO M 15 1.03.20
34 PREGNO MARCO- COSTA ALESSANDRO M 15 1.03.23



37 GODINO EDOARDO – COCCOLO MAURO M 15 1.04.05
38 FONTEBASSO FABIO – BERNARDI MARCO M 15 1.04.27
39 FERRERO FRANCESCO – ACTIS DANNA FABRIZIO M 14 1.00.24
41 ROBERT GINO – SARAGOSI MASSIMO M 14 1.01.29
45 MASTROMATTEO GIUSEPPE ANDREA – LANFRANCO PAOLO M 14 1.02.04
46 ROVERE MAURIZIO – GILARDI GIUSEPPE M 14 1.02.05
47 LEO FABRIZIO – BERGER SIMONE M 14 1.02.12
52 BARETTA PAOLO – CATALIN ALEX M 14 1.04.15
53 CARDETTI ALESSANDRO – GRANGETTO LUCA M 14 1.04.28

MISTE
3 BOUCHARD NOEMI – BOGLIOTTI LORENZO X 18 1.02.40
6 QUAGLIA GIOVANNI – RIMONDA FRANCESCA X 17 1.00.44
8 MINA LUCA – CAMUSSO SILVIA X 17 1.01.58

13 CHAUVIE ALESSIA – BARALE ANDREA X 16 1.00.29
14 AREZZI GIORGIA – BERGO FEDERICO X 16 1.00.56
18 CARIGNANO DANIELE – VIGNOLO YLENIA X 16 1.03.18
25 SPADA MARIA CHIARA – VIOLA ANDREA X 15 1.01.23
27 GHIRARDI STEFANO – BARTOLOTTA SIMONA X 15 1.01.50
28 CERNAT ADELINA – MOROSIN MARCO X 15 1.01.53
35 BOAGLIO MAURO CHIAFFREDO – TOURN ELENA X 15 1.03.40
42 LEONE DAVIDE – CATALIN SARA X 14 1.01.31
43 SOLAVAGGIONE MATILDE – GANGEMI SIMONE X 14 1.01.33
44 CASABENE SIMONA – MARTINAT FABRIZIO X 14 1.01.39
50 NOTTE PAOLO – SILVESTRO ELISA X 14 1.03.21
51 FASANO ELIA – BRAMANTE FASANO FEDERICA X 14 1.03.53
54 AGLI’ CHRISTIAN – LEO DANIELA X 13 1.00.28
56 ANDREETTO FRANCESCO – FORLINO CINZIA X 13 1.00.35
57 CASSINA MICAELA – DAGHERO ALESSANDRO X 13 1.01.08
59 DELMONDO LUISA – PAOLINO LUCA X 13 1.02.26
61 COUCOURDE DANIELE – CALVANO CRISTINA X 13 1.03.08
63 MELISSARI FABIO MASSIMO – GAMBA BRUNA X 13 1.04.19
65 MONDINO ERICA – BENECCHIO GIANNI X 12 1.01.55
69 GIULIANO GIADA – ZITO DANIELE X 12 1.03.31


